PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR605 - Bizflame Multi Light Arc Hi-Vis
Jacket

Collection: Bizflame Multi-Hazard Workwear
Range: Flame Resistant
Outer Carton: 10

Product information

This high visibility jacket is independently certified to several international
standards making it the ideal choice when versatile protection is required.
Ideal in combination with FR410 trouser.
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Bizflame Multi-Hazard Workwear

The multi-risk protective clothing combines a wide usability with optimal
safety and protection for the wearer. The fluorescent colour and flame-
resistant reflective striping protect the wearer in situations of poor
visibility. Triple stitched seams for ultimate construction quality. High
quality brass zips throughout and industrial wash flame resistant reflective
tape. Multiple pockets offer secure storage and convenience on the job.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates
and end uses.
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Standards

ENISO 11612 (A1, B1, C1, F1)

ENISO 11611 Class 1 (A1)

EN 1149 -5

IEC 61482-2 (TESTING IN PROGRESS)
IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-2 APC 1

EN 13034 Type 6

EN ISO 20471 Class 3

EN 343 Class 4:3 X

Features

- Flame resistant treated waterproof fabric prevents water penetration
- Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat

- Anti-static

- Internal chest pocket

- FR cotton lined for added warmth and comfort

- Contrast colouring for added style

- Sew on flame resistant industrial wash tape

- Ergonomically shaped hood for a perfect fit

- Radio loops for easy clipping of a radio

- Breathable fabric to draw moisture away from the body keeping the
wearer cool, dry and comfortable

- Taped seams to provide additional protection
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FR605 - Bizflame Multi Light Arc Hi-Vis Jacket

Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House

Wash Care

BRI 40,
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
FR605YNRS
FR605YNRM
FR605YNRL
FR605YNRXL
FR605YNRXXL
FR605YNRXXXL

Colour

Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy

Yellow/Navy

Yellow/Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0600
0.0600
0.0600
0.0600
0.0600
0.0600

EAN13

5036108398652
5036108398645
5036108398638
5036108398669
5036108398676
5036108398683

DUN14

15036108883513
15036108883506
15036108883490
15036108883520
15036108883537
15036108883544
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