

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR605 - Bizflame Multi Light Arc Hi-Vis

Jacket

Collection: Bizflame Multi-Hazard Workwear

Range: Flame Resistant

Outer Carton: 10

Product information

This high visibility jacket is independently certified to several international standards making it the ideal choice when versatile protection is required. Ideal in combination with FR410 trouser.



Bizflame Multi-Hazard Workwear

The multi-risk protective clothing combines a wide usability with optimal safety and protection for the wearer. The fluorescent colour and flame-resistant reflective striping protect the wearer in situations of poor visibility. Triple stitched seams for ultimate construction quality. High quality brass zips throughout and industrial wash flame resistant reflective tape. Multiple pockets offer secure storage and convenience on the job.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Standards

EN ISO 11612 (A1, B1, C1, F1) EN ISO 11611 Class 1 (A1) EN 1149 -5 IEC 61482-2 (TESTING IN PROGRESS) IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-2 APC 1 EN 13034 Type 6 EN ISO 20471 Class 3 EN 343 Class 4:3 X



Features

- Flame resistant treated waterproof fabric prevents water penetration
- \bullet Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
- Anti-static
- Internal chest pocket
- FR cotton lined for added warmth and comfort
- Contrast colouring for added style
- Sew on flame resistant industrial wash tape
- Ergonomically shaped hood for a perfect fit
- Radio loops for easy clipping of a radio
- Breathable fabric to draw moisture away from the body keeping the wearer cool, dry and comfortable
- Taped seams to provide additional protection



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR605 - Bizflame Multi Light Arc Hi-Vis Jacket

Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House

Wash Care





Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	DUN14
FR605YNRS	Yellow/Navy	60.0	40.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0600	5036108398652	15036108883513
FR605YNRM	Yellow/Navy	60.0	40.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0600	5036108398645	15036108883506
FR605YNRL	Yellow/Navy	60.0	40.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0600	5036108398638	15036108883490
FR605YNRXL	Yellow/Navy	60.0	40.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0600	5036108398669	15036108883520
FR605YNRXXL	Yellow/Navy	60.0	40.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0600	5036108398676	15036108883537
FR605YNRXXXL	Yellow/Navy	60.0	40.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0600	5036108398683	15036108883544

